	  s65-z SERIES
The S65-Z series offers a retroreflex
line sensor for accurate measurements
of the centre or edge position and
width of objects. The detection is
made on a reflecting tape, supplied
with the sensor, positioned behind
the object, with a 150 mm maximum

order.
accessory SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
ST-5020 fixing bracket 50 x 27 x 20 mm 95ACC5330
ST-5021 fixing bracket  20 x 40 x 28 mm 95ACC5340
TAPE S65-Z self-adhesive reflective tape 25 x 900 mm 95ACC2290
S65-Z REFLECTOR 20x175 mm reflector with 47x190 mm support 95ACC2390
Refer also to Accessories for Sensors
CS-A1-06-B-03 M12 8-pole unshielded axial 3 m connector 95ACC2230
CS-A1-06-B-05 M12 8-pole unshielded axial 5 m connector 95ACC2240
CS-A1-06-B-10 M12 8-pole unshielded axial 10 m connector 95ACC2250
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL RS485 CONNECTION OUTPUT ORDER N°
S65-PA-5-Z03-NNI M12 connector NPN 956251050
S65-PA-5-Z03-NNIZ ● M12 connector NPN 956251070
S65-PA-5-Z03-PPI M12 connector PNP 956251040
S65-PA-5-Z03-PPIZ ● M12 connector PNP 956251060
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
ACCESSORY DIMENSIONS